Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network. 120509 1
Type
Mounting type
Voltages
Stock items: E2HM352301
E2HM352302
E2HM352373
Electromechanical
Hours Meter
Type E2HM35
• 6 digits hour meter
• High shock resistance
• Low power consumption
• Water proof IP65
• Magnified figures
Product Description Ordering Key E2HM35 2 302
This hour meter it is particularly
designed to fit applications on
moving devices and harsh
environments such as: utility
vehicles, construction
machines, generators, fork
lift trucks, car washes, etc...
Approvals
Dimensions of digits 3.5mm/0.138”
Colour of digit figures White on Black
Power consumption
AC 0.4VA max.
DC 12V 0.08W max.
DC 24V 0.7W max.
Rated voltages 115/230VAC ±10% 50/60Hz
10...80VDC
Operating temperature -30...+65°C/-22°F...149°F
Mounting position Any
Housing Plastic
Weight 55g/1.94oz
Degree of protection IP65
Voltage Code
   12
[0.473]    32
[1.26]
   5.3 [0.209]
1
Ø 58.7 [2.311]
Ø 50.8 [2
]
42
.7
 [1
.6
81
]
0.8x6.3 [0.032x0.248]
Ø
 5
0.
8
[2
]
Ø
 5
0.
8
[2
]
Panel cut-out
max. 9  1
Dimensions mm/inches
E2HM35
General data
1 Fig. 1
2 Fig. 2
Voltage Code
Mounting Type
Measuring Specifications
Time range 999 99.9h
ON time 100%
Counting system Adding
Reset No
Accuracy <0.02% over full range
373 10÷80VDC
301 115VAC
302 230VAC
Ø 62 [2.441]
Ø 64.5 [2.54]
Ø 71.1 [2.8]
5.3 [0.209]
42
.7
 [1
.6
81
]
Ø 3.8 [0.15]
Ø
 5
0.
8
[2
]
Ø
 5
0.
8
[2
]
0.8 x 6.3 [0.032 x 0.248]
   12
[0.473]   32
[1.26]
120°
Ø 3.3 [0.13]
Ø 50.8 [2
]
Panel cut-out
Fig. 1 Fig. 2